
HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

S T A R T E R S

Served until 2.15pm

K I D S  M E N U

M A I N  C O U R S E SL I G H T  B I T E S

D E S S E R T S

OPEN CIABATTAS                   
With salad, coleslaw & chips 

CAJUN CHICKEN 
Little gem lettuce, beef tomato, cajun mayonnaise 

HONEY ROAST HAM 
Monterey jack cheese, little gem lettuce, wholegrain
mustard mayonnaise 

GOATS CHEESE
With caramelised red onions & roasted red pepper

SAUTEED STEAK (+£3)
Onions, mushrooms, mayonnaise 

FLATBREAD PIZZA 
With Cajun chips

CHORIZO & SMOKED SAUSAGE
GOATS CHEESE, RED PEPPER AND BEETROOT
SPICY CHICKEN, PEPPERS & JALEPENOS 
PEPPERONI AND CHILLI
TOMATO, RED ONION AND MOZZARELLA
Finished with balsamic glaze

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with a warm roll

HAGGIS BON BONS
Lightly battered haggis balls, spiced onions and a 
wholegrain mustard mayonnaise

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
With red onion marmalade & oatcakes

GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWNS 
Creamy garlic & chilli prawn tails with a timbale of basmati rice

SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA
Scottish smoked salmon on sourdough toast topped with 
feta cheese and beetroot

TIAN OF CRAB AND AVOCADO
Layered avocado salsa and crab mayonnaise with basil and
lemon oil

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
In a creamy garlic sauce, served with tiger bread

FRESH MUSSELS
In a Thai red curry sauce, served with tiger bread

CHICKEN GOUJONS 
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA
SAUSAGES & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER
FISH & CHIPS

Served with chips & beans

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
With cajun mayonnaise, little gem lettuce, beef tomato,
homemade chips & coleslaw 

CHEESE BURGER
With Monterey jack cheese, relish, mayonnaise, little gem lettuce,
beef tomato, homemade chips & coleslaw 

SMOKED SAUSAGE & CHORIZO PASTA
Bound in a spicy tomato sauce & ciabatta garlic bread

THAI CURRY
Chicken or vegetable Thai curry with basmati rice and 
naan bread

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Salad, homemade tartar sauce

FISH & CHIPS
Salad, homemade tartar sauce

CHICKEN BALLOTINE
Roast chicken stuffed with black pudding, fondant 
potato and whisky cream sauce

BEEF OLIVES 
Braised beef olives, creamy mash potatoes in a rich onion gravy

PAN FRIED SEA BASS
With buttered samphire and sauce vierge

BAKED COD
Crusted cod, chorizo and sun-blushed tomatoes, 
tender-steam broccoli and chilli & lemon oil 

FRESH MUSSELS
In a white wine, garlic & cream sauce served with tiger bread

LAMB CUTLETS
With salsa verde & fondant potato

8oz SIRLION STEAK
With tomato, onion rings & homemade chips




S I D E S
Chips|Cajun Chips|Potatoes|Mash potatoes £4
Onion Rings £4
Garlic Bread £3.50 Add cheese 50p
Medley of Vegetables £4
Parmesan, Chilli and Spring Onion Chips £4.50
Sweet potato fries £4.50




S A U C E S
Peppercorn|Whisky| Blue cheese

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
ASSORTED ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
ETON MESS
CHEESE & BISCUITS

£6.95



£7.50



£8.95








£9.50






£9.95





£10.95





£11.95





£12.95



£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£9.95

£16.95



£16.95



£16.95




£17.45



£17.95




£17.95



£17.95



£17.95






£19.45



£19.95



£22.95




£23.95



£25.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

Served with cream or ice-cream 

S A L A D S

STILTON, APPLE & WALNUT
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
HONEY ROAST HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE 

Served with tiger bread 

£13.95























£14.95







£15.95
£15.95
£15.95

£4.00


