

HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

LIGHT BITES

Served until 2.15pm

OPEN CIABATTAS With salad, coleslaw & chips

CAJUN CHICKEN

Little gem lettuce, beef tomato, cajun mayonnaise

HONEY ROAST HAM

Monterey jack cheese, little gem lettuce, wholegrain mustard mayonnaise

GOATS CHEESE

With caramelised red onions & roasted red pepper SAUTEED STEAK (+£3)

Onions, mushrooms, mayonnaise

FLATBREAD PIZZA

With Cajun chips

Mar edjan enips	
CHORIZO & SMOKED SAUSAGE	
	от
GOATS CHEESE, RED PEPPER AND BEETRO	
SPICY CHICKEN, PEPPERS & JALEPENOS	
PEPPERONI AND CHILLI	
TOMATO, RED ONION AND MOZZARELLA	
Finished with balsamic glaze	
S T A R T E R S	
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with a warm roll	£6.95
HAGGIS BON BONS	67 60
Lightly battered haggis balls, spiced onions and a	£7.50
wholegrain mustard mayonnaise	
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT	£8.95
With red onion marmalade & oatcakes	
GARLIC AND CHILLI PRAWNS	£9.50
Creamy garlic & chilli prawn tails with a timbale of basmati rice	
SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA	£9.95
Scottish smoked salmon on sourdough toast topped with feta cheese and beetroot	
TIAN OF CRAB AND AVOCADO	£10.95
Layered avocado salsa and crab mayonnaise with basil and	L10.95
lemon oil	£11.95
SEAFOOD CHOWDER	
In a creamy garlic sauce, served with tiger bread	£12.95
FRESH MUSSELS	
In a Thai red curry sauce, served with tiger bread	
S A L A D S	
Served with tiger bread	
STILTON, APPLE & WALNUT	£15.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£15.95

CHICKEN CAESA	AK SALA		
HONEY ROAST	HAM &	CHEDDAR CHEESE	
KI	DS	MENU	

Served with chips & beans

CHICKEN GOUJONS	£8.95
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA	£8.95
SAUSAGES & CHIPS	£8.95
CHEESEBURGER	£8.95
FISH & CHIPS	£8.95

MAIN COURSES

	WAIN COURSES	
£13.95	BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER	£16.95
	With cajun mayonnaise, little gem lettuce, beef tomato,	
	homemade chips & coleslaw	
	CHEESE BURGER	£16.95
	With Monterey jack cheese, relish, mayonnaise, little gem lettu	ice,
	beef tomato, homemade chips & coleslaw	£16.95
	SMOKED SAUSAGE & CHORIZO PASTA Bound in a spicy tomato sauce & ciabatta garlic bread	£10.95
	THAI CURRY	£17.45
	Chicken or vegetable Thai curry with basmati rice and	217110
	naan bread	
£14.95	SCAMPI & CHIPS	£17.95
214.55	Salad, homemade tartar sauce	
	FISH & CHIPS	£17.95
DT	Salad, homemade tartar sauce	
	CHICKEN BALLOTINE	£17.95
	Roast chicken stuffed with black pudding, fondant	
	potato and whisky cream sauce	£17.95
	BEEF OLIVES	
	Braised beef olives, creamy mash potatoes in a rich onion grav PAN FRIED SEA BASS	رہ £19.45
£6.95	With buttered samphire and sauce vierge	213.45
	BAKED COD	£19.95
£7.50	Crusted cod, chorizo and sun-blushed tomatoes,	219.90
	tender-steam broccoli and chilli & lemon oil	
£8.95	FRESH MUSSELS	£22.95
	In a white wine, garlic $\&\ {\rm cream}\ {\rm sauce}\ {\rm served}\ {\rm with}\ {\rm tiger}\ {\rm bread}$	
£9.50	LAMB CUTLETS	£23.95
	With salsa verde & fondant potato	
£9.95	8oz SIRLION STEAK	£25.95
	With tomato, onion rings & homemade chips	
£10.95	SIDES	
£11.95	Chips Cajun Chips Potatoes Mash potatoes £4	
211.55	Onion Rings £4	
£12.95	Garlic Bread £3.50 Add cheese 50p	
	Medley of Vegetables £4	
	Parmesan, Chilli and Spring Onion Chips £4.50	
	Sweet potato fries £4.50	
C1E OE	S A U C E S	
£15.95 £15.95	Peppercorn Whisky Blue cheese	£4.00
£15.95	DESSERTS	
	Served with cream or ice-cream	
	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£7.95
TO UE	ASSORTED ICE CREAM	£7.95
£8.95		
£8.95		£7.95
£8.95	CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	£7.95
£8.95	ETON MESS	£7.95

£9.95

CHEESE & BISCUITS £8.95